USB Controlled
Test and Measurement
Instruments
Low Cost
Highly Portable
Graphical PC Interface
Customized Test Systems
RF POWER SENSOR

See demostration
US
$245
NEW:
9.3-10.2GHz
+15dBm $775
Telemakus_511.indd   1 4/29/2011   11:06:57 AM
WWW.MPDIGEST.COM ➤ 406
Model
Frequency Range
MHz
Output Power
Typ dBm
Phase Noise
@100kHz
TEG250-15 140 to 250 15 -118
TEG700-12 550 to 700 12 -108
TEG1000-10 700 to 1000 10 -105
TEG2700-6 1800 to 2700 6 -105
TEG3500-8 2700 to 3500 8 -105
TEG4000-1 200 to 4000 1 -95
TEG10200-1 9200 to 10200 15 -95
TEG24000-6 22000 to 24000 6 -85
TEG26500-5 24000 to 26500 5 -85
TEX8000-15(Doubler/Amplifier) 200 to 8000 15 -95
Specification
Overview
Telemakus LLC is a contract engineering